

SHARJAH INDIAN SCHOOL

Tel: 06 5670560 / Tel:06 5671866 Fax: 06 5672914 / Fax: 06 5675166 P.O. Box – 2324, Sharjah e-mail: mail@sissharjah.com Website: www.sissharjah.com

OUR VISION

Educate Enlighten Empower

Circular No. SIS/030/2018-2019

25th June 2018

For the Girls of Grade I to XII only

Dear Parent Sir/Madam

Greetings from Sharjah Indian School.....

The annual IAS Award Presentation Ceremony 2018 will be held at Indian Association Sharjah Auditorium on Tuesday, 26th June 2018 at 7:00 p.m. and Wednesday, 27th June 2018 at 11:00 a.m.

The top rank holders of Grade X and XII (2017-2018) will be honoured. Scholarship certificates will be presented to the toppers of Grade XI (2017-2018) on Tuesday, 26th June 2018 at 7:00 p.m.

The Proficiency Certificates to the First Rank holders of Grade I to XII (2017-2018) will be presented to the students on Wednesday, 27th June 2018 at 11:00 a.m.

You are cordially invited for the ceremony.

With warm regards.

PRAMOD MAHAJAN PRINCIPAL P.O. Box : 2124 2 Nr. 587(560) 5 Fax : 567(514 S